
Full Price Lunch $3.15 Reduced Price Lunch $0.40

Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on

August 14 $3.15 $44.10 August 14 $0.40 $5.60

September 19 $3.15 $59.85 $103.95 September 19 $0.40 $7.60 $12.80

October 20 $3.15 $63.00 $166.95 October 20 $0.40 $8.00 $20.80

November 16 $3.15 $50.40 $217.35 November 16 $0.40 $6.40 $28.40

December 15 $3.15 $47.25 $264.60 December 15 $0.40 $6.00 $34.00

January 19 $3.15 $59.85 $324.45 January 19 $0.40 $7.60 $42.00

February 18 $3.15 $56.70 $381.15 February 18 $0.40 $7.20 $48.80

March 15 $3.15 $47.25 $428.40 March 15 $0.40 $6.00 $54.40

April 21 $3.15 $66.15 $494.55 April 21 $0.40 $8.40 $62.80

May 16 $3.15 $50.40 $544.95 May 16 $0.40 $6.40 $69.20

Total 173 $544.95 Total 173 $69.20

Full Price Breakfast  $2.00 Reduced Price Breakfast $0.30

Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on

August 14 $2.00 $28.00 August 14 $0.30 $4.20

September 19 $2.00 $38.00 $66.00 September 19 $0.30 $5.70 $9.90

October 20 $2.00 $40.00 $78.00 October 20 $0.30 $6.00 $15.60

November 16 $2.00 $32.00 $106.50 November 16 $0.30 $4.80 $21.30

December 15 $2.00 $30.00 $127.50 December 15 $0.30 $4.50 $25.50

January 19 $2.00 $38.00 $157.50 January 19 $0.30 $5.70 $31.50

February 18 $2.00 $36.00 $183.00 February 18 $0.30 $5.40 $36.60

March 15 $2.00 $30.00 $204.00 March 15 $0.30 $4.50 $40.80

April 21 $2.00 $42.00 $235.50 April 21 $0.30 $6.30 $47.10

May 16 $2.00 $32.00 $259.50 May 16 $0.30 $4.80 $51.90

Total 173 $346.00 Total 173 $51.90

EXTRA MILK ‐ $.50

EXTRA MILK ‐ $.50

WRHS Breakfast Prices 2024‐2025

WRHS Lunch Prices 2024‐2025


